

Form **PTO-1595**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/3) 2002 PATENT	S ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office								
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	V V V								
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.									
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Pelican Made S.V.Inc. to (Boat Away Inc.)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: _Carlo_Velarde Boat Away Inc. Internal Address:								
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes Yes No	1213 Periwinkle Way Sanibel, FL								
3. Nature of conveyance:									
⚠ Assignment☐ Merger☐ Security Agreement☐ Change of Name	Street Address: <u>1213 Periwinkia Way</u>								
Other_assignment	_Sanibel, F1_33957								
	City <u>։ Տերմ be 1</u> State: <u>Fմ.</u> Zip: <u>33957</u>								
Execution Date: 07/22/02	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 💟 No								
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):									
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:									
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)								
5,634,421									
Additional numbers attached? 🖳 Yes 💽 No									
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:								
Name: Carlo Velarde-Boat Away Inc.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_105.00_Paid								
Internal Address: 1213 Periwinkle Way	☐ Enclosed								
Sanibel, FL 33957	Authorized to be charged to deposit account								
Street Address: 1213 Periwinkle Way	8. Deposit account number:								
Sanibel, FL 33957									
City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE									
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:									
Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and documents:								

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

	orm PTÖ-1595 Rev. 03/01)						EPARTMENT OF S. Patent and Tra		
		-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002	2)				o. r atom and ma	demant office	
-	Tab settings		V	▼	V `	V	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
\vdash		Honorable Commiss						ereof.	
'	_	conveying party(i				iddress of received			
	111991	e SV.In	C 1- 70	- 1	Name: Car	way, 50	Jarde		
	BOF	at Away	+INC.) 8'//22/	Internal Add	dress 1 ().) Periu	nucle	
	additional name) e(s) of conveying part	.) ty(ies) attached?	☐ Yes ☐ No	WAY-				
\vdash		conveyance:		29900 G.1794	U				
ı		gnment	☐ Merg	jer			1213 Periwinkle		
		rity Agreement	Char	nge of Name	Street Addre	ess: \d\			
l	econor.	-) Traine	way	ر _a			
	Othe	a 5518/11	KIT		C	· L _ 1	41		
	·				City: <u> </u>	ibel st	ate: Z	Zip: <u>3395</u>	
1	Execution Da	ate:			Additional nam	e(s) & address(es)	attached? 📮 Y	es 🔲 No	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):								
	If this doc	ument is being fil	ed together w	rith a new appli	cation, the execu	ution date of the	application is:		
	A. Patent	Application No.(s	5)		B. Patent N	o.(s)			
	5.10	34 42)						
Ŀ	Additional numbers attached? Aves No								
		d address of part		rrespondence	6. Total number	r of applications	and patents in	nvolved:	
	concerning document should be mailed:			3 ratifica	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ (65.00)				
	Name:			INC. O	Fnclose		PBoth 4	05.00	
	Internal Ad	ddress: [213	s teri	winkle		`	dar.	0	
way-					Autnoriz	zed to be charg	ed to deposit a	iccount and	
		()			0.0		Ē	2	
	Ct	ress: 13/3	Pagi	windle	8. Deposit acc	ount number:	A	3	
			- Letuc	JUITULIE.			7	A P	
	WAY	-					1	N E	
١	City:	Nipolstate:	FL Zip	33957	(Attach duplicat	te copy of this page	if paying by depo	osit accordin	
ф	UNII 00000	078 5634421	T	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			==	
-	9. Statemen	nt and sign átupe . (IP /	20 1101 001	0.7,02	***************************************			
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy								
	is a true c	copy of the original CAY\O\	al document. ICMVA C	0	sho W	\mathcal{M}	7/18	50/02	
	N	lame of Person S	Z 1. 11 Z		Signature		Date	e .	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:								

REEL: 13352 FRAME: 0993

BILL OF SALE

Pelican Made Products, S.V. Inc. Hereby assigns and transfers all interest on patent # 5,634,421 Watercraft Moorings Apparatus to **BOAT AWAY INC.** Located at 1213 Periwinkle Way Sanibel, FL 33957.

Pelican Made Products S.V. Inc. Hereby also assigns and transfers all interest from it's United States Patent & Trademark Office for Trademarks JET AWAY SYSTEM (Registration # 2,095,717) and for Unites States Patent and Trademark Office for Trademarks BOAT AWAY SYSTEM (Registration # 1,993,312.) to BOAT AWAY INC.

For the sum of \$1.00.

Please update your files at your earliest convenience and send us confirmation of same to our new address. asto Uchsvde

President: Pelican Made Products S.V. Inc. President: Boat Away System, Inc.

Carlo Velarde (Seller)

Carlo Velarde (Buyer)

For any correspondence Please contact:

costo Volova e

Boat Away Inc. at (239) 472-4424 phone

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

(239) 472-4144 fax

PATENT REEL: 13352 FRAME: 0994